Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
23 Precision Street
Salisbury QLD 4107
+617 3272 7999
Product Code: NRD32LRLW
32MM CAP IND REVERSIBLE AIR DRILL
32mm Capacity drill / wood borer made in Japan. This product is used widely
throughout the railway and bridge construction and Heavy Industry manufacturing,
service and repair companies.
It will easily drill a 32mm woodborer hole, and it features a Safety Lever throttle!
Sold and serviced in-house so you know you can get the support you require.
Specifications
Drilling Capacity 32 mm
Feed Length 100 mm
Free Speed (approx.) 380 rpm
Hose Size 1/2"
Max. Output 1.47 mm
Net Weight 10 kg
Overall Height (approx.) 296 mm
Reversible Yes
Spindle Morse Taper 3
32MM CAP IND REVERSIBLE AIR DRILL
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.
	32MM CAP IND REVERSIBLE AIR DRILL
	Product Code: NRD32LRLW
	32MM CAP IND REVERSIBLE AIR DRILL